NAME

E TOWN

STOVE HOUSE HILL ROAD

W. Car

01520

PERMIT NUMBER

ග

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location of Different

ADDRESS

LOCATION FACILITY

WORGESTER

で可以

OISZO

FROM

0

YEAR

S

DISCHARGE NUMBER

MINIT CONTRACTOR OF

Form Approved.
OMB No. 2040-0004

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form. 字 域 ※

MICHER BACKWAGH *** NO DISCHARGE FINAL

MONITORING PERIOD ಠ YEAR MO DAY

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER BUSTENDED YO On I TREATMENT でいっつくはおりはこの PARAMETER TYPED OR PRINTED CONDUIT 7 0 7 OTA TIPE MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT PERMIT SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete, to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information AVERAGE 各等等等於 ***** 数本字母数字 **经验证的** 本本本本本本 本本本本本本 依安容容容容 安安安安安安 水水水水水水 QUANTITY OR LOADING MAXIMUM **安安安安安** 前安水水谷谷 本本本·今本公 本 等 等 等 等 等 亦者者者者亦 治者者亦者者 學士亦亦亦本本 本本本本本本 ECY MX 中京水市 水谷水子 泰泰泰泰 教女教 李季季 零零零零 宋本本本 本本本本 STIND Or U AT MITMITH 非政治等等等 MINIMUM 李本本本本本 本本をおかかか 李子子子子子 李本本本本 本本本本本本本 本本本本本本 安存如字亦以 SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION 30 ACC S AVERAGE NEPON F 各条条件条件 等行业的 经营 Ö 五本本本本本 等方面亦亦亦 亦亦亦亦亦亦 O C DATEY MAY EMIN MAXIMUM NUDDAY 35-35-35-35-35-35 NO NORTH 0 0 0 0 本本本本本 α 2 508 799151 TELEPHONE 字字录字 NUMBER U@/1 李本本章 \ \ \ \ Z O STIND Si C ;... (j. pu Rj S O Ë OFREQUENCY (N) 0 ZMMX. MERITA ir. 7/07 ANALYSIS 30% 1 فينن Sec. 0 DATE 80 1630 OR NB 15-50 July - O. O. 0 TO 09 DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

EPA Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used

OG447/Chis is a 4-part form

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

CODE NUMBER

YEAR

8

DAY

O

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR) MINON

DISCHARGE NUMBER

T - FINAL COURT C

01820

PERMIT NUMBER

01520

FROM

YEAR

Mo

DAY

YEAR MO

DAY

ಠ

MONITORING PERIOD

FILTER BACKWASHNV

*** NO DIMOTAROM NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, **AVERAGE** かんとう ちょうか 在中部於本本 各等各方案等 在京山水水水 李本本本本本 奉本本本本本 安安安安安安安 本本本本本本 存在本本本 QUANTITY OR LOADING 0 32 12 12 MAXIMUM を のないないないの 以外外 有条件 等 不放 學 中心 北京本本本本 本本本本本本本 本本本本本本本 本及各本本本本 本學本本亦也 どろ 3 本次章 泰幸軍 连珍容容 李奉家 幸食家 本本本本本 安安安安 UNITS THE TAIL THE 6 分子字子子公 **经验证证据** MINIMUM 26.42.42.45.45.45.45. 中華教學 电影 本本本本本本 察察察察察察察 本本本本本本 本本本本本本 QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION PASS MANUEL AVERAGE 1 2451, 410 34 α 奉 於 於 等 各 名 第 字母 次 本 等 おのなかがみ 李安安 京本京本本京 安全安全会 **か**くの OO n U) DALLY TO DATE Y 2 ワンドインタ TPX HYDER MAXIMUM 6 (3) TOTON 等。14、145·34、146·35 THEFT (N) 8 0 9 TELEPHONE 平年於京 700150 COL W. C. A. STINU 李本本本 NI OI ;--s -() 100 144 130 <u>8</u> 0 FREQUENCY Çe. 2 ANALYSIS 1 107 130 S 2 DATE 07330 SAMPLE 5 HO COMP C Bryon

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

DISCHARGE NUMBER

PERMIT NUMBER

MINITE

MONITORING PERIOD YEAR MO <u>ှ</u> DAY

LOCATION FACILITY

LAGK LAMES

01520

FROM

YEAR MO DAY

70

PARCESTER W

ij

ADDRESS TO STORE ROUBLE HILL ROAD

3

OLENO

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different)

NAME

TILTER BACKBASA

*** NO DISCHARGE | ***
NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

		1	C				chments here)	ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)	IY VIOLATIONS	유
NEA 199153 07	NUMBER		27/	SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	SIGNAT	e, and complete. information, dations.	edge and belief, true, accurat penalties for submitting false nprisonment for knowing vio	submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations.	I am av	TYPED OR PRINTED
()				e information nage the system, n, the information	perly gather and evaluate th e person or persons who mar for gathering the information	to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information	to assu submit or thos	26 be who they after
TELEPHONE	PHON	ELE		, C.		nts were system designed	s document and all attachme rvision in accordance with a	I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed	1	NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER
									PERMIT REQUIREMENT	
							-	1	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	
Note: Co									PERMIT REQUIREMENT	
									SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	
US/L MEENA		Ş	PRINCES	MEPORT D	***	水 本 水 水 水 水	李章本本章文章	\$ 0 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$.	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	SOCIAL O O
28) 0	N 0	, siet.	130	84	安格泰茨格林		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	水水水水水水水水	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	TOTAL AL
KONT NO THE STATE OF THE STATE	* *	****	e de de de de		***	5		**************************************	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	TOOR OF COMES VALUE
0			等 李老 李 李 奈	安全水平水 水	奉奉安察奉者	Q	0.323	**********	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	THE TRUTH OF THE CONTRACT OF T
MINITED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		æ Ö			10 - 35 - 12 - 30 - 30 - 40 -	* * * * * * *	****	有方法的情况	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	
3 0	سو 40 صحــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	,~~,	1,40	**************************************	奉奉李章奉		字 · 字 · 字 · 字 · 字 · 字 · · · · · · · · ·	李成姿奉奉零	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	TO THE SECOND SE
	· ·	<u> </u>	- -	THE AVE		* * *	1000年安全教育	20 10 A 10 A 10 A	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	005700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 3	 	erro,	24	16.4	举举章章章本		本年安然等字		SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	C D SECTION TOTAL
174 3 207		0) C		# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	MUNITH DA	* * * * * * * * * *		15-12-35-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15-15	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	COACO 1 0 0
0 0	B	.~	7.2	·····································	6.5	:	经验证券	安全安安安全	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	
ST	S	UNITS	MAXIMUM	AVERAGE M	MINIMUM	UNITS	MAXIMUM	AVERAGE	$\left. \right\rangle$	
NO. FREQUENCY	-		ATION	QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION	0		QUANTITY OR LOADING	QUAN.		PARAMETER
									The Market Co.	

PAGE

MORCESTER W F

ADDRESS 7) STONE HOUSE HILL KUAD

FACILITY LOCATION

NORCESTER HOLDEN

Ş

7

u

SCHEET MA

PARAMETER PODE MA

OROSS

REQUIREMENT

PERMIT

本本本本本本本

本本本

本本本本本本

S

3

AVO

XM ATIVE

30/1

OM N

W

CONAD

----()

本本本本本本

不亦亦亦亦亦

安本本安

本本本本本本

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

各次本本本本本

本本本本本本

0

REQUIREMENT

PERMIT

华安安安安安

本本本本本本

本本本

O

:5

华出 举二年五

(3) (3) 100

Professional Profe

計画でき

0720

3

Carl)

بسو () -

0

本次容容

MIMIMIM

本本中本本本本

00

とと

0

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

AVERAGE

MAXIMUM

STIND

MUMUM

AVERAGE

MAXIMUM

UNITS

щ N

ANALYSIS

FREQUENCY SAMPLE

ņ. Nj

南南部南京

QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

QUANTITY OR LOADING

如告於如亦於

本本本本本本

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MINOR

CSUBFI C >

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

*** NO DISCHARGE ! TICTER BACKEAGE - FINAL

DISCHARGE NUMBER 001 Þ

MA 01520 300 01500 FROM YEAR PERMIT NUMBER M O MONITORING PERIOD ಠ YEAR ှုနို

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER DING FULAL FFLUENT TOMP THE CODER TOY RECOVERABLE TYPED OR PRINTED JANY MANAGE CONDUIT TUAL PLAN MEASUREMENT < A. REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting faise information, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information 本本本本本本 华安华华安安 **** 本本本本本本 古本本本本本 本本本本本本 ME ALLEG 安安本本本 李本本本本本 岩本字字名表 00 MOD N 李宏宏容 本本本 华字字字 本本本 ў Э 本本本本本本 本本本本本本 华本本本本 京本市本京本 京本本本本本 SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT がつ かくの 東京本本本本 北外本本京京奉 NEPOK. 本本本本本本 DALLY W DATES AS の間では大一 等 经 计 经 手 等 AMECUA! 公本本本本本 AREA NUMBER 508 7991513 TELEPHONE 容容容容 C6/1 安全者亦 MO/L 0 医性性多样 A TO THE THE EX YEAR MO 4131 4/31 101 20 DATE 07771 1111 すったが COM COMP DAY Õ

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

CHNERAL PERMIT CLASS

PAGE

ADDRESS F C B C M C I M B E E THE MOUSE HILL

ROAD

Z.D

01220

FACILITY WORCESTER Σ

LOCATION

KUBERT

E

01520

FROM

YEAR

M O

DAY

7

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

PERMIT NUMBER

MENCE TANCE OSUBE O - FINAL

Form Approved. OMB No. 2040-0004

*** NO DISCHARGE | ***
NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

MONITORING PERIOD YEAR MO DISCHARGE NUMBER DAY TILTER WACKWAGE

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER RECOVERABL PARAMETER TYPED OR PRINTED NUTO MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT PERMIT SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations. submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed **AVERAGE** * 不不不不不 亦亦名亦亦亦 本本本本本本 本水水水水水水 等 本 年 谷 奏 幸 然宗亦奉奉奉 本方字容亦亦 本本本本本本 松本本本本本 本京宗本 QUANTITY OR LOADING MAXIMUM 察察察察察察 本本本本本本 南京大学本本 水水水水水水 在京本京本 本本本本本本 安本本本本本 本本本本本本本 00 李本本 UNITS 0 MINIMIA 1 6 水水水水水水水水 京京京京京京 · 林市郭松子 MINIMUM 京都於於原於 京京大方方 安全本本 李方 學本亦亦亦亦 1 SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION Z 1000 **AVERAGE** 奉於京京京京 4 以外外外 がおおおおお OO亦水水水中 京本本本会 Ü MAXIMUM 0 0 TELEPHONE NUMBER STIND 10/481 ;.... -0 H E NO FREQUENCY OF YEAR 0 THE TAX ANALYSIS VO'V 70 00 DATE 0 **≅** 合てなり SAMPLE 10/2 つのま 550 DAY

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

CHARRA THEFT

~**Q**

NAME

PERMIT JEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different)

FOR THE X

ADDRESS

71 STONE HOUSE HILL

NOAD

MA

01520

JOE DES

LOCATION FACILITY

MUCHON

ROBERT

SUPER

Z

01520

FROM

YEAR MO

DAY

귱

NURCESTER

Ž.

PERMIT NUMBER

MONITORING PERIOD DISCHARGE NUMBER

MINCH (SUBR C)

Form Approved.
OMB No. 2040-0004

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

林林林

YEAR MO DAY *** NO DISCHARGE -TILTER BACKWAGE F - FINAL

NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER 300A0 00400 OCCUPATE OFF ALUMINUM. TECONIZE. THE TOTAL II II C KODEN HOVI MUST MAJAGET TREATMENT THOO VERABLE 2 PARAMETER TYPED OR PRINTED CONDUIT GRUSS PLAN. MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT PERMIT SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT PERMIT submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations. prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. AVERAGE ***** 华华学学学学 本本本本本本本 **安安安安安** 李本安本本奉奉 年本本本本本 本本京本本京 本本本本本本 安水布水水水水水水水水 辛辛辛辛辛辛 QUANTITY OR LOADING DATE Y MX MAXIMUM 本本本本本本 ***** 本京本会本本 本學者者亦 不安存存容容 本本本本本本本 本本本本本本 本本本本本本 ω Q I OU 本本本 字字字字 本本本 容容容 字字字字 **经验验** 上都奉奉 SLINA 03) O U スースにないる 各本本本本本 6 MINIMUM 李安安安安安 ***** 经存储的 本本亦亦本本 本本本本本本 布本本本本本 水水水水水水 SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION S MIT AVG MO AVERAGE W Ne. Ŋ METOR 本本本本本章 於本本 字 · 本本 等品 華本學点 各安安安安安 本本本本本本本 本本本本本本本 200 0 (O) DAILY M DAILY MY DAILY M MAX I MILIN MAXIMUM 1.00 0 .0 7.0 TEPOP'I 年中央を事件 お回じのガゴ 本本本本本 0 508 799151 TELEPHONE 京京京京 SU STINU 如南部南 NUMBER MOX i... 4 <u>8</u> E 0 OO 0 0 DWCE/ 4/31 ANALYSIS FREQUENCY E MINE C XIII III III 医疗疗法疗 YEAR 07 1 4/31 X O X 3 04 DATE ĕ o SMAS の形がは のふて SAMPLE (Som) Caro Comp 存在 DAY $\hat{\circ}$

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

CREATE

္ရ

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

OMB No. 2040-0004 Form Approved

Page 1

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different)

NAME: ADDRESS: 71 STONE HOUSE HILL ROAD HOLDEN, MA 01520 WORCESTER W F P

FACILITY: WORCESTER W F P

LOCATION: 71 STONE HOUSE HILL ROAD HOLDEN, MA 01520 ATTN:ROBERT HOYT, SUPER.

FROM

07

б

100 1116

ray

YEAR

MO

DAY 2

YEAR MO 07

DAY 30

MONITORING PERIOD

PERMIT NUMBER MAG640052

001A

DISCHARGE NUMBER

DMR MAILING ZIP CODE: 01520

MINOR FILTER BACKWASH (SUBRC)

External Outfall

No Discharge

\$	JGRARE/	Weekly		ug/L	Req. Mon. DAILY MX	Req. Mon. MO AVG			•••••	******	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	50060 1 0 Effluent Gross
<u> </u>		5/30	0		50	34			****	****	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	Chlorine, total residual
I CONSTRUCTION	TOTALZ	Weekly H M TOTALZ				Annan	*****	Mgal/d	DAILY MX	******	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	50050 1 0 Effluent Gross
	45	7/07 65	0		***************************************	******	*****		0.173	# # # #	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	Flow, in conduit or thru treatment plant
% 1	_GBA6_	Monthly		mg/L	Req. Mon. DAILY MX	****	*****		******	******	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	01104 1 0 Effluent Gross
<u> </u>	Comp	5/30	0		2.30	****	****		**	**************************************	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	Aluminum, total recoverable
8	GB.A.B.	Weekly		mg/L	50 DAILY MX	30 MO AVG	***		*****	*******	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	00530 1 0 Effluent Gross
·1	QMP	5/30	C		35	19.8	***		# # # # # #	计 分子分子	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	Solids, total suspended
ů.	'GBAB'	Weekly		SU	8.3 MAXIMUM		6.5 MINIMUM		***************************************	******	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	00400 1 0 Effluent Gross
4	0000	5/30	0		7.1	****	6.6		***	****	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	рH
.1				STINU	VALUE	VALUE	VALUE	STINU	VALUE	VALUE		
	SAMPLE	FREQUENCY OF ANALYSIS	E N		ENTRATION	QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION	۵		QUANTITY OR LOADING	QUANT		PARAMETER

TYPED OR PRINTED	100cr 170y	1	NAME/III LE PAINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICES supervi	1 certify
NIS.	penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing SIGNATURE OF F	system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief true, accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant	NAME/ HILE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICES Supervision in accordance with a system designed to state that detailine up accordance with a system designed to state that detailine up accordance with a system designed to state that detailine up accordance with a system designed to state that detailine up accordance with a system designed to state that detailine up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state that details up accordance with a system designed to state the design of t	I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under my direction or
AUTHORIZED AGEN	SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR			16
NT	OFFICER OR			
T		5087		TELI
T AND COMPEN	ABEA Code	508 7991315		TELEPHONE
T	ABEA Code	508 7991315 07		TELEPHONE DATE

GENERAL PERMIT CLASS A. COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

Form Approved OMB No. 2040-0004

Page 2

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different)

NAME: WORCESTER W F P

ADDRESS: 71 STONE HOUSE HILL ROAD HOLDEN, MA 01520
FACILITY: WORCESTER W F P

LOCATION: 71 STONE HOUSE HILL ROAD HOLDEN, MA 01520 ATTN:ROBERT HOYT, SUPER.

PERMIT NUMBER

MONITO

001A DISCHARGE NUMBER

3

DMR MAILING ZIP CODE: 01520

MINOR
(SUBRC)
FILTER BACKWASH

External Outfall

No Discharge

 MONITORING PERIOD

 YEAR
 MO
 DAY
 YEAR
 MO
 DAY

 67
 05
 01
 TO
 07
 05
 31

DARAMETER		QUANT	QUANTITY OR LOADING		חס	QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION	ENTRATION		E NO	FREQUENCY OF ANALYSIS	SAMPLE TYPE
		VALUE	VALUE	UNITS	VALUE	VALUE	VALUE	UNITS			
рH	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	***************************************		6.4	***	6.5		-	4/31	8
00400 1 0 Effluent Gross	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	***	***************************************		WUWINIW 5.6	******	8.3 MAXIMUM	SU		Weekly	GRANE.
Solids, total suspended	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	****	***		*******	27.5	75		0	4/31	Comp
00530 1 0 Effluent Gross	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	*******	******		*******	30 MO AVG	50 DAILY MX	mg/L		Weekly	GRAND 60 2
Aluminum, total recoverable	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	*****	****		安安安安安	**************************************	5, 20		0	4/31	0 20
01104 1 0 Effluent Gross	PERMIT REQUIREMENT		******		*******	*******	Req. Mon. DAILY MX	mg/L		Monthly	GRANG CO.
Flow, in conduit or thru treatment plant	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	特殊特殊技术	0.452		***************************************	*****	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #		0	767	1941
50050 1 0 Effluent Gross	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	*****	DAILY MX	Mgal/d	******	******	•			Weekly HTOTALZ	TOTALZ
Chlorine, total residual	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	Property of the state of the st	**************************************		# 14 7 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	53	130		0	4/31	
50060 1 0 Effluent Gross	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	Adtasa	******		*****	Req. Mon. MO AVG	Req. Mon. DAILY MX	ug/L		Weekly	Parage Person

TYPED OR PRINTED TYPED OR PRINTED Violations. AUGUST (TOY) Violations of submilling false automation, including the possibility of time and imprisonment for knowing SIGNATURE OF P	system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete, I am aware that there are significant	NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER Supervision in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel property gather and
AUTHORIZED AGENT AUTHORIZED AGENT	the information submitted is, the information state is a submitted in the information submitted is, the information submitted is, the information submitted in th	repared under my direction or resource properly gather and
AREA Code	508	IE I
NUMBER	508 797/573 07 07	TELEPHONE
YEAR MO DAY	07	
МО	70	DATE
DAY	12	

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)
GENERAL PERMIT CLASS A.

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) **DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)**

OMB No. 2040-0004 Form Approved

Page 3

PERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Include Facility Name/Location if Different)

NAME: ADDRESS: 71 STONE HOUSE HILL ROAD HOLDEN, MA 01520 WORCESTER W F P

FACILITY: WORCESTER W F P

LOCATION: 71 STONE HOUSE HILL ROAD HOLDEN, MA 01520

FROM

07

00 <u>S</u>

9

뒪

07 06

3 **0**

7

YEAR

ATTN:ROBERT HOYT, SUPER.

PERMIT NUMBER MAG640052

MONITORING PERIOD DAY DISCHARGE NUMBER YEAR MO DAY

001A

DMR MAILING ZIP CODE: 01520 MINOR

FILTER BACKWASH (SUBRC) External Outfall

No Discharge

50050 1 0 Effluent Gross Effluent Gross 01104 1 0 Effluent Gross 00530 1 0 Effluent Gross 00400 1 0 Effluent Gross 50060 1 0 Chlorine, total residual Flow, in conduit or thru treatment plant Aluminum, total recoverable Solids, total suspended 걸 PARAMETER SAMPLE MEASUREMENT SAMPLE MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT REQUIREMENT MEASUREMENT MEASUREMENT SAMPLE MEASUREMENT REQUIREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT PERMIT REQUIREMENT SAMPLE PERMIT PERMIT SAMPLE VALUE ***** ***** ***** ***** ***** **** QUANTITY OR LOADING 0.575 DAILY MX VALUE ***** ***** **** UNITS Mgal/d MINIMUM 6 VALUE ***** ***** ***** ***** QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION Req. Mon. MO AVG $\frac{3}{2}$ MO AVG VALUE ***** $\mathcal{V}_{\mathcal{O}}$ *** ***** Req. Mon. DAILY MX 8.3 Req. Mon. DAILY MX DAILY MX MAXIMUM VALUE 90 δ ***** STIND J/gu mg/L mg/L SU 0 ΩÑ 0 0 0 0 FREQUENCY OF ANALYSIS Weekly Weekly Monthly Weekly Weekly 107 08/ 30 130 05/ SAMPLE TYPE Comp Comp TOTALZ Total Corre GRAB GRAB GRAB GRAB

					ONS (Reference all attachments here)	COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)
R MO	YEAR	NUMBER	AREA Code	SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	violations. SIGNA DRE OF PR	
7 07	0	7991573	508		evaluate the information stubmitted Based on my inquiry of the person or person who manuely the system, or those personal directly responsible for gathering the information, the information assignite the system, or those personal directly responsible for gathering the information, the information assignited is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and compiler. I am avera that there are significant resulter for exhibiting the information in political the acceptability of figure and irrectionment for broaders.	Robert Hout
DATE		ELEPHONE	TE		NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER Supervision in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and	NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

DAY

GENERAL PERMIT CLASS A.